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West Coast Real Estate Group 
 
Active throughout the West Coast region of the United States, Holland & Knight’s West Coast Real 
Estate Practice spans several cities, with offices in Portland, San Francisco and Los Angeles.  
 
Our West Coast Real Estate Practice Group serves as an integral part of Holland & Knight’s nationwide 
Real Estate Practice. Our impressive geographic coverage in the West Coast enables us to provide 
tailored real estate counsel throughout the region. 
 
For more than 100 years, we have provided legal counsel to real estate clients in practically every area 
of their business, including acquisitions and sales, development, financing, leasing, hospitality, as well 
as commercial, office, retail and residential projects.  
  
 

 

Susan Booth 
Partner 
Los Angeles 
213.896.2540 
susan.booth@hklaw.com 

 

 

Stacie Goeddel 
Partner 
San Francisco 
415.743.6902 
stacie.goeddel@hklaw.com 

 

Karl Lott 
Partner 
Los Angeles 
213.896.2436 
karl.lott@hklaw.com  

 

 

Robert Haight 
Partner 
San Francisco 
415.743.6929  
robert.haight@hklaw.com 

 

Douglas Praw 
Partner 
Los Angeles 
213.896.2588 
doug.praw@hklaw.com 

 

 

Loren Higgins 
Partner 
San Francisco 
415.743.6908 
loren.higgins@hklaw.com 

 

Erin Kansy 
Associate 
Los Angeles 
213.896.2510 
erin.kansy@hklaw.com 

 

 

Rebecca Freed 
Associate 
San Francisco 
415.743.6974  
rebecca.freed@hklaw.com 

 

George Gregores 
Partner 
Portland 
503.243.5879 
george.gregores@hklaw.com 

 

 

Leizl Hinajon 
Associate 
San Francisco 
415.743.6952 
leizl.hinajon@hklaw.com 

 

Chris Gregores 
Associate 
Portland 
503.243.5886  
chris.gregores@hklaw.com 

 

 

Henry Lowe 
Senior Counsel 
Denver 
303.974.6549 
Henry.Lowe@hklaw.com 

 

mailto:stacie.goeddel@hklaw.com

